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Last Name | First Name Emall District School sign In
Arrington Joelle joelle.arrington@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Elementary School A

i
]

Lacey.Hetzel@]dpsbk12.org | Jefferson Davis Parish |Hathaway High School

Austin Lacey

Shannon_Bernard@saintm

Bernard Shannon artinschools.org St. Martin Parish Parks Primary School 8
Brandie_Bourque@saintma St. Martinville Primawm#

Bourque Brandie rtinschools.org St. Martin Parish School

 —

Monica.broussard@jdpsbkl James Ward

Broussard Monica 2.0rg Jefferson Davis Parish Elementary School
abuchanan@acadia k12 South Rayne V]

. Buchanan Amanda la.us Acadia Parish Elementary School \ L, ;

Lake Charles Charter Lake Charles Charter } C(:’ | “ i ¥

kcarlin@la kecharlescharter.
Academy Academy

l Carlin Kami org
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¥
g Adrienne_Champagne@sai Breaux Bridge
Ea -‘E Champagne Adrienne ntmartinschools.org St. Martin Parish Elementary School
¥ | cHRisTIAN- dychristian@iberia.k12.la.u |
C i Ledet Dyshel s Iberia Parish Magnolia Elementary
B A
q
f_= cscomeaux@Ipssonline.co J. Wallace James
% Comeaux Collieen m Lafayette Parish Elementary School
3 Melanie.comeaux@jdpsbkl MMM
g Comeaux Melanie 2.0rg Jefferson Davis Parish |Lacassine High School
:
f

scompliment@acadia.k12.| Crowley Kindergarten U(\Yn) lA i

Compliment Sarah a.us Acadia Parish School
abcormier@acadia.k12.la.u Estherwood
Cormier Anne 5 Acadia Parish Elementary School
South Rayne
Couch Molly mcouch@acadia.k12.1a.us Acadia Parish Elementary School
Bayou Vista .ﬂ WQ ‘Q ‘E\
Elementary School
Crappell Heather hcrappell@stmaryk12.net St. Mary Parish ry X
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Johnson Bayou High N GLLI), (' .
Cuccla Holly holly_cuccia@camsch.org Cameron Parish 5S¢ bl 4 Vv

Westwood
Elementary School -
Daley Tiffany tiffany.daley@cpsh.org Calcasieu Parith Calcasieu
fota Elementary (L‘/‘u/ )CM |
Doucet Aimee aidoucet@acadia.k12.1a.us Acadia Parish School M v
Broadmoor
Elementary School -
Dugas Kelly km dugas@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Lafayette M v
VU
Prairie Elementary ‘/r\
Dupuis Stephanie spdupuis@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish School

North Street l/]) 081} %L\.

Eastin Nicole nieastin@iberia.k12.1a.us Iberia Parish Elementary School /
Carencro Heights % : ! ) W L
Enlund Sandie sgenlund@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Elementary School - V]

Moss Bluff JVYLM éw.ﬂuf .
Farque Michelle michelle.farque@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Elementary School q
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;.
l‘ mOfONtEflOt@lpssonllne.co 3 I(/
l"“ Fontenot Margaret Prairie Elementary
l.‘_g gare m Lafayette Parish School v
¢ From Jill jcfrom @Ipssonline.com Laf ] J. Wallace James
v . afayette Parish Elementary School (' Na

ashley_fuselier@camsch.or Grand Lake High

Fuselier Ashley g Cameron Parish School ' M '
North Crowley WM E i X
Gary Constance cgary@acadia.k12.la.us Acadia Parish Elementary School 4
Church Point 0 m
Gibson Tiffany tgibson@acadia.k12.la.us Acadia Parish Elementary School J{j&)dv\&l)(
Cecl\ & (,owa ) %
EaterrPark O\MW% n
Gonzales Lainey lainey.gonzales@vpsb.net Vermilion Parish Elementary School g
jgoodly@charterschoolsusa | Lafayette Renaissance | Charter Schools USA- \
Goodly Jasmine .com Charter LA State Team o
Oak Park Elementary M/\
f . °|
Goodly Veronica veronica.goodly@cpsb.org Calcasleu Parish 2cho
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allison.gregorygratt @vpsb,
net

Cohart S /ladale L
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Vermilion Parish

James A, Herod
Elementary School

‘\M

laura.griffith@cpsb.org

Calcasieu Parish

Vincent Settlement
Elementary School

M&M

Kaila_Guidry@saintmartins
chools.org

St. Martin Parish

Breaux Bridge Primary
School

bk
fole Yy

frances.guillory@jdpsbk12.
org

Jefferson Davis Parish

Fenton Elementary

School

megan.hager@vpsb.net

Vermilion Parish

James A. Herod
Elementary School

J
|
|
A

Heather.hanks @jdpsbk12.0
g

Jefferson Davis Parish

Lake Arthur
Elementary School

yloq

Kot Rate

tghill@|pssonline.com

Lafayette Parish

Ossun Elementary
School

X
)

Mot

Elemeamary Latayette
Gregory-Graft Allison
Griffith Laura
Guidry Kaila
Guillory Frances
Hager Megan
Hanks Heather
Hill Terry
Hughes Wanda

whughes@stmaryk12.net

St. Mary Parish

School

LaGrange Elementary

Do i,

|
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. Jaime
Sa\mc Jnmie_|bach@saintmarting . y
Ibach Jamie chools.org St. Martin Parish Parks Primary School
Mire Elementary TC M
Jennings Katle kjennings @acadia.k12,)a.us Acadia Parish School v
M.E. Norman
Jones Dwyla dwjones@stmaryk12.net St. Mary Parish Elementary School Oﬂ ‘é v
X {
J. I. Watson N
Knisely Lillian lillian.knisely@cpsb.org Calcasleu Parish Elementary School ,;/ WM Vm Y 55 v
Loreauville
Landry Blalse bllandry@iberia.k12.la.us Iberia Parish Elementary School
101.plopez@nhaschools.co Willow Charter Willow Charter \ /L(/\
Lopez Patricia m Academy Academy / M v’
dpmansion@Ipssonline.co Live Oak Elementary
Mansion Delana m Lafayette Parish School - Lafayette
v
Combre-Fondel .
Martin Jermaine jermaine.martin@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Elementary School _\)&N\m\\'{- M&‘X\\V\ v
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| ( ) 9 E ii e
i' McGregor Deanna dmcgregor@beau.k12.la.us Beauregard Parlsh  |Merryville High School | o ¢ ’g
- =
Sabrina.meche®@]jdpsbkl2.0 Fenton Elementary &%@ E “ ng), ‘? T é;‘
Meche Sabrina rg Jefferson Davis Parish School ‘ x E.-fi
]
Jeannine_Menard@salntm ( !%IEM v| R
Menard Jeannine artinschools.org St. Martin Parish Cecilia Primary School o !
“
i Y\ 4
Randi.menard@jdpsbkl12.or Elton Elementary a f
Menard Randi 8 Jefferson Davis Parish School v 5
v
{
Poorl Watson. \
m
Moore Lisa lisa.moore@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Elementary School m QQM 4
Jefferson Island Road \){Y\m \J(Y’(M ?
Moore Mary mamoore@®Iberia.k12.13.us Iberia Parish Elementary N
_ Carver Elementary
Morgan Leslle Imorgan@beau.k12.13.us Beauregard Parish School - Beauregard m-u- h%%,\ v
Jessle D. Clifton MQ-XV\AQ)N‘&W
Moses Kenyonna | kenyonna.moses@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Elementary School U
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Broadmoor
Elementary School -
Mullins Michelle msmullins @!pssonline.com Lafayette Parish Lafayette
South Crowley W
Nelson Kelley knelson@acadia.k12.1a.us Acadia Parish Elementary School
v
Central Rayne
Nero Kelly knero@acadia.k12.1a.us Acadia Parish Kindergarten School
J. 1. Watson J k W
O'Neal Stacie stacie.oneal @cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Elementary School w[ A v
] /‘
Dolby Elementaryc'f 1&
0'Quain Tevya tevya.oquain@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish School
O\)Q}L‘_
Eaton Park (/ v
Palacios Jennifer jennifer.palacios@vpsb.net Vermilion Parish Elementary School
Kylie_Price@salntmartinsc St. Martinville Primary _ S
Price Kylie hools.org St. Martin Parish School
4
J. 1. Watson . W
Racca Sabrina sabrina.racca@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Elementary School |+ )Q&th P
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Cecil Picard
) Elementary School at ‘ ’ [ ﬂ d f
Riche Tammy tammy.riche@vpsb.net Vermilion Parish Maurice Muh V\| Z{ ‘|
wWill noY o o J
m@a
McNeese State
Seal Fara fseal@mcneese.edu Prep Provider University CDZ/C(_, OFA
jshrewsberry@lakecharlesc| Lake Charles Charter | Lake Charles Charter | \
Shrewsberry Joy harter.org Academy Academy \o \
i
Johnston Hopkins
Sigue Aubri aubuller@iberia.k12.1a.us Iberia Parish Elementary School
East Beauregard M ‘g -
Simmons Sheila ssimmons@beau.k12.1a.us Beauregard Parish Elementary School @{ 2 WWM .
J. 1. Watson %M& &
Sittig Julie julie.sittig@cpsb.org Calcasieu Parish Elementary School L '
Green T. Lindon
Sonnier Tasha tmsonnier@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Elementary School
J. Wallace James Mﬂ&w O:(:
Therlot Angela amtheriot@Ipssonline.com Lafayette Parish Elementary School Y
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L o Nadey Emrtimmera@ipsontine. com Clatayerte Parlsh F - Elmentary School
’ | 0L Aurnerg@nhaschools.co Willow Charter Willow Charter )/ dﬂ /
Turner Nickesha m Acatemy Academy " ' -
o 7
Falrview Elementary c p \/Q ~C ;J v b
Vermillion Carol carol.vermillion@cpsb.org Calcasleu Parish $chool ‘I
.. 3
P Elementar \.\)Lmu{)
‘ rairie Elementary v),‘ HQ Y.
Wallis Melissa mjwallis@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish School
w\ [
kwilliamson@stmarykl2.ne Hattie A, Watts M M A
Williamson Kelly ¥ St. Mary Parish Elementary School |
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